
Countryside Officer
611 Was 521700

Marketing Officer
1153 Was 612 Was 

521800

Industrial Placement - 
Events

632 Was 591950

(1)

Biodiversity Officer
1154 was 604 was 522000

Marketing and Events 
Co-ordinator

1155 Was 622 Was 
523300

Open Spaces & Active Living Manager
1141

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

Industrial Placement 
Parks Management

614 was 522250

(1) (1)

Open Spaces & Active Living Unit - Current Structure 

Total permanent posts = 7



Outdoor Recreation & 
Education Officer 

Officer
TBA

Open Spaces And 
Active Living Officer 

TBA

Industrial Placement - 
Events

632 Was 591950

Open Spaces And 
Active Living 
Coordinator

TBA

Open Spaces & Active Living Manager
1141

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

Industrial Placement 
Parks Management

614 was 522250

(1) (1)

Open Spaces and Active Living Unit - Proposed Structure 

Events Officer 
TBA

Events Coordinator
TBA

(1)

(1)

Total permanent posts = 8 


